
Studley Entaco Green Report
November / December 2019 – January 2020

Thur 21 Nov
George went over the green with the mower took off approx one barrow-full of cuttings, followed up with the 
sorrel roller.
Started off first brew of compost tea.

Fri 22 Nov 
Sprayed the green with the first brew of compost tea.

Sat 23 Nov
Applied second brew of compost tea.

Mon 25 Nov
Started off third batch of compost tea

Tue 26 Nov
Applied third brew of compost tea, afterwards cleaned and sterilised compost tea equipment.
Lot of rain over the last few days according to the rain gauge there has been 17mm of rain over the last five 
days.
Colour of the green looks good and the effects of the Fuserium seem to be diminishing.

Thu 28 Nov
Along with George went over the green with the aerator with the large pencil tines.

Mon 30 Dec
Cut the green took of thee barrow-fulls  of cuttings.
Sprayed the green with Seavolution.

Tue 31 Dec
 Changer the tines on the aerator to the slit tines and went over the green.
Carried out minor repairs to the green.

Thu 9 Jan
M.G.M came and collected the mower to take it to be serviced.
Phoned John Mullins and ordered 20 ltr of Feromex.

Mon 13 Jan
Brushed off the green intending to spray with Feromex moss treatment but started to rain so left it until the 
afternoon.

Wed 15 Jan
Inspected the green Feromex appears to be working o.k.

Fri 17 Jan
Inspected green, moss dying off well. Went over the green with the whip to disperse worm casts.


